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KOHLER SDMO
iPro3000E Yamaha 3kw
Silent Electric Start
Petrol Generator

Prod Code: 5000-SDMO-19981

I\Eflﬁggfactured by Yamaha, this silent generator is a ideal alternative to Honda EU30is /
i

Compact, quiet, lightweight and reliable. The SDMO iPro range has the ability to power
even the most sensitive electronic equipment by means of inverter controlled output.

The inverter supplies high quality clean power that is safe to use sensitive electronic loads
such as laptops and televisions. They also provide economic fuel consumption as the
engine speed will adjust depending on the load that is placed on the generator.

The iPro3000E delivers 3000 watts of portable, clean and low noise power. It's super
quiet operation, means it is the perfect leisure generator, whilst also being suited to
proffesional applications. This compact unit is powerful enough for all kinds of tasks,
whether you are abroad in a motorhome or caravan, in need of a emergency back up
when theres a power cut, or a market trader in need of continuous super silent power

supply.

SPECIFICATIONS

Primary usage

Type

Max output (W)

Voltage stability (%)

Output voltage (V)

Rated output (W)

Freguency rating (Hz)

DC voltage (volts)

Power Stability

DC current (amps)

Engine type

Type

Oil capacity

Starter system

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Dry weight (kg)

Guaranteed noise level (LWA)
Acoustic pressure level @Im in dB(A)
Acoustic pressure level @7m in dB(A)
Run Time up to ( hrs)

75% cons. (I/h)

Fuel tank capacity ( litres)
Fuel type

Warranty

Professional Use
Compact

3000

+or-1

230

2800

50

12

Inverter Technology®
12

Yamaha MZ175

single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
0.6 litre

recoil and electric start
680

445

555

68

88dB(A)

73

Unleaded petrol

2 Years
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