## KOHLER SDMO iPro3000E Yamaha 3kw Silent Electric Start Petrol Generator

Prod Code: 5000-SDMO-19981

Manufactured by Yamaha, this silent generator is a ideal alternative to Honda EU30is / FU30i

Compact, quiet, lightweight and reliable. The SDMO iPro range has the ability to power even the most sensitive electronic equipment by means of inverter controlled output.

The inverter supplies high quality clean power that is safe to use sensitive electronic loads such as laptops and televisions. They also provide economic fuel consumption as the engine speed will adjust depending on the load that is placed on the generator.

The iPro3000E delivers 3000 watts of portable, clean and low noise power. It's super quiet operation, means it is the perfect leisure generator, whilst also being suited to proffesional applications. This compact unit is powerful enough for all kinds of tasks, whether you are abroad in a motorhome or caravan, in need of a emergency back up when theres a power cut, or a market trader in need of continuous super silent power supply.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Primary usage	Professional Use
Туре	Compact
Max output (W)	3000
Voltage stability (%)	+ or - 1
Output voltage (V)	230
Rated output (W)	2800
Frequency rating (Hz)	50
DC voltage (volts)	12
Power Stability	Inverter Technology®
DC current (amps)	12
Engine type	Yamaha MZ175
Туре	single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
Oil capacity	0.6 litre
Starter system	recoil and electric start
Length (mm)	680
Width (mm)	445
Height (mm)	555
Dry weight (kg)	68
Guaranteed noise level (LWA)	88dB(A)
Acoustic pressure level @1m in dB(A)	73
Acoustic pressure level @7m in dB(A)	51
Run Time up to ( hrs)	10
75% cons. (I/h)	1.3
Fuel tank capacity ( litres)	13
Fuel type	Unleaded petrol
Warranty	2 Years

